FT499001 POPPY
POPPY is a dynamic and joyful contemporary composition that evokes colorful and dancing rays of
sunshine. Hand-tufted in New Zealand wool, it is available in two colorways.
FT499001 - SOLEIL Pierre Frey
Laize : ,00 cm / ,00 inch
FAMILY Rug
TECHNIQUE Hand-tuft
USE Moderate traffic
COMPOSITION 100 % Wool 380Tex
DENSITY 88 Oz/y2
PILE Cut pile high and low
ASPECT Mat - Textured - Sculpted
NUMBER OF COLORS 9
PILE HEIGHT 9.00 mm, 7.00 mm
0.28 inch, 0.35 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT 12.00 mm
0.47 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 18.24 oz/ft²
NOTES 100% handmade
100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
2 Colors
FT499001
SOLEIL
FT499002
ROSÉE